DCZ 10135 2.2015
GDS 070-...BXI
GDS 070-...VYI
GDS 070-...WXI
GDS 070-...SYI
Screwdriving technology                       Automation                      Air motors                          Air tools
	 high power output at a low weight
	 ergonomic

mum speed potential to be used for any given application. The robust construction of the grinder assures a high lifespan even in
continued operations.
TYPE KEY
 GDS 070 - 153 B X F I H
H = For Heavy-Duty Fabrication
I = Double Insulated Housing
F = Frontal Exhaust (partial)
X = Safety Lever, Y = Twist Valve
B = Basic Design
S = Short Design
V = Long, Slender Design
W = Extension Design; 1 (2,3,4) - Number of linked extensions
Speed x 100 [min-1], 153 = 15 300 min-1
Power x 10 [W], 070 = 700 W
S = Straight
Pneumatic Die Grinders
3
SPECIFICATIONS - BASIC DESIGN - 700 W (.94 HP)
                                                                                         Safety Lever
Basic Design B Model
Part No.
GDS 070-120BXI
6060606A
GDS 070-153BXI
6060573A
GDS 070-190BXI*
6060587A
GDS 070-230BXI
6060566A
Basic Design B.F,
Frontal Exhaust (partial)
Model
Part No.
- GDS 070-153BXFI
6060588A
GDS 070-190BXFI
6060589A
GDS 070-230BXFI
6060590A
Speed (no load) min-1 (rpm) 12 000 15 300 19 000 23 000
Max. power output W (hp) 700 (.94) 700 (.94) 700 (.94) 700 (.94)
Air consumption (no load/loaded) m3/min (cfm) 0,4/0,7 (14.1/24.7) 0,28/0,7 (9.9/24.7) 0,35/0,7 (12.4/24.7) 0,5/0,7 (17.7/24.7)
I.D. of air inlet hose mm (in) 12 (.47) 10 (.39) 10 (.39) 10 (.39)
Max. Ø of grinding tip mm (in) 50 (1.97) 35 (1.38) 35 (1.38) 35 (1.38)
Max. Ø tof grinding insert mm (in) 16 (.63) 16 (.63) 16 (.63) 16 (.63)